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The TF meeting started Monday 8:00 am with introductions and review of the Patent 
Disclosure Slides. 
 
Discussion of Interrupter Switch Product Code  

• IEEE 1247 switches 
• C37. Interrupter Switch Items removed during consolidation C37.30.1 

 
The group started work on a Scope and Purpose. 
 

• Items for inclusion in Scope and Purpose were discussed.  The C37.30.1 
Scope and IEE1247 Scope were also reviewed.   

 
• Work began with the assumption that C37.30.3 would become the product 

code standard for interrupter switch and IEEE 1247 would become the 
interrupter test code.  

 
Meeting adjourned to be reconvened after the C37.30.1 WG meeting Monday 
afternoon. 
 
Meeting reconvened and continued to develop Scope and Purpose. 
 
Meeting adjourned to be reconvened after the Switch Subcommittee Meeting on 
Wed.  
 

 
 
Meeting adjourned. 
 
 
Dan Konkle, TF Chairman. 
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ATTENDANCE ROSTER: 
 
 
PC37.30.3 Task Force Meeting 9/28/09 & 9/30/09   
Name email Organization P/A
Alex Dixon dixon.alex@ieee.org Alex Dixon P 
Jeffery Nelson jeffnelson@ieee.org TVA  
Randy Dotson randy.dotson@ieee.org Lakeland Electric FL P 
Paul Barnett rpbarnett@ieee.org TVA  
Roy Alexander r.alexander@ieee.org PPL-EU  
Sam Chang skc5@pge.com PG&E  
James Houston jehousto@southernco.com Alabama Power Co  
Danny Hoss d.hoss@southernstatesllc.com Southern States P 
David Galicia dgalicia@ameren.com Ameren Corp  
Luther Holloman luther.holloman@dom.com Dominion  
David Stone dtstone@ieee.org Cooper Power P 
Lloyd Gibson lloyd.gibson@gmail.com Cooper Power  
Carl Reigart creigart@ieee.org Hubbell Power P 
Dan Konkle dan.konkle@siemens.com Siemens Energy, Inc P 
Neil McCord neil.mccord@ieee.org Southern States  
Raj Nayar raj.nayar@siemens.com Siemens Energy, Inc P 
Chris Ambrose chris_ambrose@ieee.org Florida Power & Light  
Steven D Brown stevendbrown@ieee.org Allen & Hoshall, Inc  
Peter Agliata pmagliata@hsp.hubbell.com Hubbell Power P 
Gary Haynes gary.haynes@us.abb.com ABB Inc. P 
Robert Jeanjean rjeanjean@hotmail.??? Consultant P 
Kirk Smith kirklandsmith@eaton.com Eaton P 
David Hirashima swengineer@morpac.com Morpac Industries P 
Devki Sharma devkisharma@ieee.org Consultant/ Entergy P 
Jan Zawadzki jan.zawadzki@powertechlabs.com Powertech P 
Chih Chow ccchow@pepco.com Pepco P 
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